
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB33A M Spfld Prep Charter 1AM Springfield Prep Charter School AM 
Route: BB33A M Spfld Prep Charter 1AM Start Time: 07:08 am Total Riders: 17 
Bus: B033 End Time: 07:50 am Max Load: 17 
Driver: Total Time: 41:24 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Springfield Prep Charter School Distance: 13.23 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:08 am START South Branch pkwy@Wildwood Ave 2   
7:17 am STOP Dutchess St @ Pine Acre Rd 2   
7:23 am STOP Parker St @ Fair Oak Rd 3   
7:25 am STOP PARKER ST @ Bartels St 2   
7:30 am STOP Allen St @ Allen Park Rd 1   
7:32 am STOP Cooley St @ Pine Needle Ln 6   
7:34 am STOP Cooley St @ Canon Ci 1   
7:50 am DEST Springfield Prep Charter School  17 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB100A Spfld Prep Charter 1A Springfield Prep Charter School AM 
Route: BB100A Spfld Prep Charter 1A Start Time: 07:22 am Total Riders: 25 
Bus: B096 End Time: 07:50 am Max Load: 25 
Driver: Colon, Omar Total Time: 27:45 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Springfield Prep Charter School Distance: 7.80 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:22 am START Bradley Rd@Redstone Dr 1   
7:23 am STOP Bradley Rd @ Burt Rd 1   
7:24 am STOP Allen St @ Shady Brook Ln 2   
7:27 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Benz St 7   
7:30 am STOP Harkness Ave @ Clough St 2   
7:36 am STOP Dorset St @ Sumner Ave 11   
7:39 am STOP Rockland St @ Allen St 1   
7:50 am DEST Springfield Prep Charter School  25 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB117A Spfld Prep Charter 2AM Springfield Prep Charter School AM 
Route: BB117A Spfld Prep Charter 2AM Start Time: 07:07 am Total Riders: 56 
Bus: B117 End Time: 07:50 am Max Load: 56 
Driver: Total Time: 42:10 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Springfield Prep Charter School Distance: 11.81 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:07 am START Sumner Ave@Magnolia Ter 1   
7:11 am STOP BELMONT AVE @ Euclid Ave 3   
7:13 am STOP BELMONT AVE @ Beaumont St 5   
7:15 am STOP Dickinson St @ Washington St 8   
7:19 am STOP Tiffany St@Brentwood St 1   
7:21 am STOP Dwight Rd @ Bunker Cir 1   
7:24 am STOP Dwight Rd @ Stanton St 4   
7:26 am STOP Belmont Ave@Woodlawn St 18   
7:32 am STOP White St @ Scott St 11   
7:42 am END Bradley Rd @ Cherokee Dr 4   
7:50 am DEST Springfield Prep Charter School  56 

=============================================================================================== 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 32AM Spfld Prep Charter 3AM Springfield Prep Charter School AM 
Route: BB 32AM Spfld Prep Charter 3AM Start Time: 07:18 am Total Riders: 36 
Bus: S16 End Time: 07:50 am Max Load: 36 
Driver: Total Time: 31:57 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Springfield Prep Charter School Distance: 9.24 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:18 am START Armory St@Springfield St 6   
7:22 am STOP Liberty St @ Newbury St 2   
7:24 am STOP Liberty St @ Carew St 3   
7:30 am STOP Harrison Ave @ Chestnut St 8   
7:35 am STOP Main St @ Adams St 15   
7:38 am END Main St @ Acushnet Ave 2   
7:50 am DEST Springfield Prep Charter School  36 

==============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB43A Spfld Prep Charter 3A Springfield Prep Charter School AM 
Route: BB43A Spfld Prep Charter 3A Start Time: 07:27 am Total Riders: 26 
Bus: B043 End Time: 07:50 am Max Load: 26 
Driver: Total Time: 22:28 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Springfield Prep Charter School Distance: 5.88 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
 Distance Pick Up Drop Off 
7:27 am START Mill St@Knox St 3   
7:29 am STOP Orange St @ Euclid Ave 9   
7:32 am STOP Orange St @ Ranney St 6   
7:36 am STOP Surrey Rd & Island Pond Rd 3   
7:37 am STOP Island Pond Rd @ Judith St 3   
7:40 am END Roosevelt Ave @ Overlook Dr 2   
7:50 am DEST Springfield Prep Charter School  26 

=============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB25A M Spfld Prep Charter 4AM Springfield Prep Charter School AM 
Route: BB25A M Spfld Prep Charter 4AM Start Time: 07:24 am Total Riders: 43 
Bus: B025 End Time: 07:50 am Max Load: 43 
Driver: Total Time: 25:46 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Springfield Prep Charter School Distance: 6.28 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:24 am START Walnut St@Cedar St 7   
7:27 am STOP Hancock St @ Quincy St 14   
7:30 am STOP Hancock St @ King St 7   
7:33 am STOP Hancock St & Central St 5   
7:37 am STOP Maple St@Mulberry St 2   
7:41 am STOP Worthington St @ Federal St 3   
7:42 am END Worthington St @ Florida St 5   
7:50 am DEST Springfield Prep Charter School  43 

===============================================================================================  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB87AM Spfld Prep Charter 5AM Springfield Prep Charter School AM 
Route: BB87AM Spfld Prep Charter 5AM Start Time: 07:32 am Total Riders: 28 
Bus: B087 End Time: 07:50 am Max Load: 28 
Driver: Total Time: 17:45 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Springfield Prep Charter School Distance: 6.65 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:32 am START Plainfield St@Washburn St 14   
7:36 am STOP Main St @ Jefferson Ave 3   
7:38 am END Jefferson Ave @ Chestnut St 11   
7:50 am DEST Springfield Prep Charter School  28 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB88A Spfld Prep Charter 5A Springfield Prep Charter School AM 
Route: BB88A Spfld Prep Charter 5A Start Time: 07:35 am Total Riders: 17 
Bus: B088 End Time: 07:50 am Max Load: 17 
Driver: Total Time: 14:26 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Springfield Prep Charter School Distance: 5.13 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:35 am START Armory St@Chapin Te 6   
7:37 am STOP Armory St @ BOLAND SCHOOL 6   
7:40 am END Liberty St @ Nursery St 5   
7:50 am DEST Springfield Prep Charter School  17 

=============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB42AM Spfld Prep Charter 6AM Springfield Prep Charter School AM 
Route: BB42AM Spfld Prep Charter 6AM Start Time: 07:32 am Total Riders: 30 
Bus: B045 End Time: 07:50 am Max Load: 30 
Driver: Sanchez, Jose Total Time: 17:15 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Springfield Prep Charter School Distance: 4.13 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:32 am START Wilbraham Rd@Westford Ave 4   
7:34 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Dresden St 11   
7:39 am STOP State ST @ College St 7   
7:43 am END Catharine St @ Bay St 8   
7:50 am DEST Springfield Prep Charter School  30 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB41A M Spfld Prep Charter 6A Springfield Prep Charter School AM 
Route: BB41A M Spfld Prep Charter 6A Start Time: 07:30 am Total Riders: 30 
Bus: B041 End Time: 07:50 am Max Load: 30 
Driver: Total Time: 19:21 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Springfield Prep Charter School Distance: 4.18 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:30 am START Carew St@Eddy St 5   
7:32 am STOP Carew St @ Carew Te 4   
7:34 am STOP Carew St @ Fernwold St 8   
7:37 am STOP Fernwold St @ Saint James Ave 6   
7:40 am STOP Oklahoma St @ El Paso St 5   
7:44 am STOP Roosevelt Ave @ Kulig St 1   
7:46 am END Bowles Pk @ Prentice St 1   
7:50 am DEST Springfield Prep Charter School  30 

===============================================================================================  
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB118A Spfld Prep Charter 7AM Springfield Prep Charter School AM 
Route: BB118A Spfld Prep Charter 7AM Start Time: 06:50 am Total Riders: 62 
Bus: B118 End Time: 07:50 am Max Load: 62 
Driver: Total Time: 59:07 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Springfield Prep Charter School Distance: 16.39 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:50 am START 93 Grochmal Av 1   
6:56 am STOP Worcester St @ Oak St IO 4   
7:00 am STOP Milton St @ Goodwin St 8   
7:03 am STOP Goodwin St @ Oak St IO 7   
7:05 am STOP Pasco Rd @ Dubois St 1   
7:09 am STOP Goodwin St@Layzon Brothers Rd 4   
7:12 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Pemaquid St 6   
7:15 am STOP Harvey St @ Davenport St 1   
7:18 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Rush St 1   
7:21 am STOP Jasper St @ Manilla Ave 4   
7:22 am STOP Boston Rd @ Denver St 6   
7:26 am STOP Bay St @ Marsden St 4   
7:30 am STOP Bay St @ Edgewood St 13   
7:43 am END Berkshire Ave @ Superior Ave 2   
7:50 am DEST Springfield Prep Charter School  62 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB119A Spfld Prep Charter 8AM Springfield Prep Charter School AM 
Route: BB119A Spfld Prep Charter 8AM Start Time: 06:51 am Total Riders: 59 
Bus: B119 End Time: 07:50 am Max Load: 59 
Driver: Knighton, Tanya Total Time: 58:50 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Springfield Prep Charter School Distance: 15.80 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:51 am START Wilbraham Rd@Monticello Ave 2   
6:55 am STOP Boston Rd @ Fargo St 7   
7:00 am STOP Slater Ave@Wisteria St 4   
7:07 am STOP Sunrise Ter @ Aldrew Te 4   
7:09 am STOP 167/174 Sunrise Ter 2   
7:10 am STOP Sunrise Ter@Bolton St 1   
7:14 am STOP N Branch Pkwy @ Moss Rd 1   
7:16 am STOP N Branch Pkwy @ Beacon Te 6   
7:21 am STOP PARKER ST @ Hermitage Dr 5   
7:24 am STOP Wrentham Rd @ Boston Rd 5   
7:27 am STOP Fernbank Rd @ Bulat Dr 5   
7:31 am STOP Stocker St @ Laconia St 2   
7:32 am STOP 209/211 Verge St 1   
7:35 am STOP Boston Rd@Pine Grove 3   
7:37 am STOP Boston Rd@Brandon Ave 3   
7:42 am STOP Bay St @ Marsden St 7   
7:46 am END State ST @ Margerie St 1   
7:50 am DEST Springfield Prep Charter School  59 

===============================================================================================  


